

trivago N.V. to Participate in the Citi Global Technology Conference and in the Deutsche Bank Technology Conference

August 30, 2017

(GLOBE NEWSWIRE via COMTEX) --trivago N.V. / trivago N.V. to Participate in the Citi Global Technology Conference and in the Deutsche Bank Technology Conference . Processed and transmitted by Nasdaq Corporate Solutions. The issuer is solely responsible for the content of this announcement.

Düsseldorf, Germany - August 30, 2017 - trivago N.V. (NASDAQ: TRVG) will participate in the Citi Global Technology Conference in New York City on Wednesday, September 6, 2017. trivago N.V.'s Chief Financial Officer, Axel Hefer, will participate in a question and answer session that will begin at 1:35 p.m. Eastern Time.

trivago N.V. will also participate in the Deutsche Bank Technology Conference in Las Vegas on Tuesday, September 12, 2017. Axel Hefer's question and answer session will begin at 8:20 a.m. Pacific Time.

A live webcast of both sessions will be available to the public at http://ir.trivago.com. A replay of the webcasts will be available at the same location for 90 days.

About trivago

Founded in 2005 and headquartered in Düsseldorf, Germany, trivago is a global hotel search platform, focused on reshaping the way travelers search for and compare hotels. trivago's mission is to "be the traveler's first and independent source of information for finding the ideal hotel at the lowest rate." As of June 30, 2017, trivago's global hotel search platform offered access to over 1.8 million hotels in over 190 countries. trivago's platform can be accessed globally via 55 localized websites and apps in 33 languages.

Media Contact

Sydney Burdick

corporate.communication@trivago.com

IR Contact

Matthias Tillmann

ir@trivago.com

This announcement is distributed by Nasdaq Corporate Solutions on behalf of Nasdaq Corporate Solutions clients.

The issuer of this announcement warrants that they are solely responsible for the content, accuracy and originality of the information contained therein.

Source: trivago N.V. via Globenewswire